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Product Datasheet

3,3-Dimethyl-1,5-dioxacycloundecane-6,11-dione, CAS [[94113-47-0]]

USB-160735

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

3,3-Dimethyl-1,5-dioxacycloundecane-6,11-dione, CAS [[94113-47-
0]]

USB-160735
160735
USB-160735-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3,3-Dimethyl-1,5-dioxacycloundecane-6,11-dione is a contamination
formed in the buffer solution from a polyolefin plastic container.
Purity: 95% Appearance: White to pale yellow oil to low-melting solid
Solubility: Chloroform (Slightly), Methanol (SI...

214.26

[94113-47-0]



